
This zipper hoodie is a 
great lighter weight option 
for groups looking for a 
high‑end style without the 
bulk of heavy fleece.
▪▪ 50% cotton,  
50% polyester
▪▪ Pill-resistant  
air jet yarn
▪▪ 1x1 ribbed cuffs  
and waistband  
with spandex
▪▪ Pouch  
pockets
▪▪ Set-in  
sleeves
▪▪ Unlined  
hood;  
Double- 
needle  
stitching  
through- 
out

▪▪ Hood with matching 
drawstring; YKK metal zipper

46lbs/36pcs • SIA: 3½" x 3½" - Front 
12" x 12" - Back • 3" x 15" - Sleeve

This cozy hoodie is built to 
last...  It may be the only 
sweatshirt you'll want to 
wear this winter! 
▪▪ 8 oz., 50% cotton, 50% 
polyester
▪▪ Pill-resistant  
air jet yarn
▪▪ 1x1 ribbed cuffs and 
waistband with  
spandex
▪▪ Pouch pockets
▪▪ Set-in sleeves
▪▪ Unlined  
hood;  
Double- 
needle  
stitching  
through- 
out
▪▪ Hood with  
matching  
drawstring

46lbs/36pcs • SIA: 3½" x 3½" - Front   
12" x 12" - Front or Back 

3" x 15" - Sleeve

▪▪ 6.1 oz., 100% cotton
▪▪ Ribbed cuffs
▪▪ Double-needle stitching 
throughout
▪▪ Taped shoulder-to-shoulder
▪▪ Dk Heather, Safety Green & Safety 
Orange 50/50 cotton/poly

36lbs/36pcs 
SIA: 3½" x 3½" - Front 

12" x 12" - Front or Back 
4" x 2½" - Sleeve

KEEP COZY WITH LONG SLEEVE SWEATERS & TEES

ASI 31260  SAGE 50254  UPIC ADCAP  DIST. CENTRAL 119956
*Printed prices are for a 1 location print. Screens are $50, (R). For additional colors/locations, add 50¢ each, (R). For sleeve print 
(each color), add $1.00 each, (R). For light print on reds, black, dark colors, add 50¢ each, (R). Embroidery digitization is $50, (R). 
Embroidery is 5K Stitches. Prices are subject to change. LTM $50, (R). Code R Pricing thru 2019.

LONG SLEEVE SHIRT
Print	 24	 72	 288
AW290 White S-XL	 $1545 	$1252 	$1095

AW291 Color S-XL	 $2052 	$1662 	$1454

AW290 White 2XL	 $2187 	$1772 	$1549

AW291 Color 2XL	 $2730 	$2212 	$1934

AW290 White 3XL	 $2713  	$2198 	$1921

AW291 Color 3XL	 $3222 	$2610 	$2282 

HOODED ZIPPER SWEATSHIRT
AW561	 24	 72	 288
S-XL Print	 $4845	$3924	$3430

S-XL Embroidery	 $5347	$4342	$3805  
2XL Printed	 $5480	$4439	$3880

2XL Embroidery	 $5982	$4857	$4255   
3XL Printed	 $5939	$4810	$4205    
3XL Embroidery	 $6439	$5227	$4579   

HOODED SWEATSHIRT
AW562	 24	 72	 288
S-XL Printed	 $3757	$3044	$2660

S-XL Embroidered	 $4259	$3462	$3035   
2XL Printed	 $4417	$3577	$3127   
2XL Embroidered	 $4919	$3995	$3502

3XL Printed	 $4885 	$3957 	$3459     
3XL Embroidered	 $5352	$4340	$3804

S-XL

$3430
2XL

$3880
3XL

$4205

AW561 Hooded Zipper Sweatshirt
S-XL

$2660
2XL

$3127
3XL

$3459

AW562 Hooded Sweatshirt

AW290 Long Sleeve White T-Shirt AW290 Long Sleeve Color T-Shirt

 Black
 Dark Heather
 Forest Green
 Irish Green
 Navy
 Red
 Royal
 Safety Green
 Safety Orange

S-XL

$1095
2XL

$1549
3XL

$1921
S-XL

$1454
2XL

$1934
3XL

$2282
Price includes a one 
color print, on front 
or back of shirt.*

Price includes 
a one color 

print, on front 
or back of 

shirt.*

This will easily become your group's favorite 
long sleeve t‑shirt on those cool, crisp days.


